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Rank Car no Name Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Time Gap

77 14 Mattie Franklin A0 108.29 105.19 104.45 * 102.72 102.80 102.72 33.66

79 15 Alfie Sinden A0 108.76 108.01 107.84 * 105.81 106.01 105.81 36.75

58 17 Paul Prance A1 99.27 98.54 98.72 97.77 * 96.63 96.63 27.57

24 18 Julian Rinaldi A1 92.14 89.16 89.09 * 88.13 88.32 88.13 19.07

67 19 Martin Ryall A1 101.35 * 97.76 100.45 98.41 98.89 97.76 28.70

50 20 David Bisp A2 103.59 97.05 96.62 95.02 * 93.87 93.87 24.81

18 21 John Caldicott A2 94.15 89.64 89.64 87.47 * 86.65 86.65 17.59

53 22 Donald Gay A2 97.73 * 95.20 107.43 97.67 96.62 95.20 26.14

40 23 Christopher Wells A2 96.74 93.81 * 91.28 91.81 91.49 91.28 22.22

9 25 Matthew Parr A3 83.24 82.90 82.89 * 82.86 82.86 13.80

48 26 Finlay Thomas A3 100.82 95.77 93.99 * 93.57 93.57 24.51

74 27 David Ashurst A3 104.40 * 99.70 101.12 99.99 99.70 30.64

21 28 Tony Barber A3 89.80 87.77 87.55 * 87.07 87.07 18.01

60 29 Jeff Bryant A3 101.98 97.35 99.85 * 97.18 97.18 28.12

71 30 Roger Coote A3 100.28 * 99.34 144.51 DNS 99.34 30.28

30 31 Paul Finch A3 91.00 * 89.68 89.84 89.68 20.62

62 32 George Gordon A3 106.97 98.71 97.87 97.60 * 97.51 97.51 28.45

56 33 Mike Jones A3 97.97 111.93 102.22 * 95.87 95.87 26.81

23 34 Chris Parr A3 93.81 88.23 * 87.77 99.93 87.77 18.71

20 35 Adam Pemble A3 90.63 * 87.03 87.43 89.57 88.36 87.03 17.97

34 36 James Robinson A3 93.90 91.72 91.87 * 90.24 90.24 21.18

36 37 Andrew Till A3 94.81 92.66 * 90.51 92.56 90.51 21.45

76 38 Paul Wintle A3 109.91 * 101.82 104.34 104.57 102.81 101.82 32.76

63 39 Roger Slater A3 106.97 99.72 102.95 * 97.51 97.51 28.45

64 40 Mark Jones A4 100.30 99.29 98.38 99.70 * 97.62 97.62 28.56

37 41 Andrew Roberts A4 95.49 92.46 91.95 * 91.03 91.03 21.97

25 42 Henry Kim Shaw A4 90.38 91.34 * 88.76 88.76 19.70

73 50 Victoria Laakkonen B3 117.23 106.82 108.20 103.58 * 99.66 99.66 30.60

16 51 Gary Dawkins B3 91.95 88.57 87.83 * 86.46 88.07 86.46 17.40

59 52 Brian Gent B3 100.97 * 96.76 100.56 98.46 96.76 27.70

11 53 Paul Harvey B3 88.80 86.39 86.82 85.20 * 85.08 85.08 16.02

41 54 Ian Linnard B3 109.46 106.18 105.34 * 91.40 103.81 91.40 22.34

72 57 David Gill DMC 104.70 102.53 102.47 * 99.60 99.88 99.60 30.54

68 60 Ian Beningfield MG 102.98 100.18 98.69 101.29 * 98.50 98.50 29.44

78 61 Robert Griffiths MG 113.48 104.49 107.14 * 103.58 104.08 103.58 34.52

52 62 Steve Jackman MG 98.74 95.82 96.24 * 94.08 94.08 25.02

35 63 Simon Jones MG 116.64 93.17 91.89 * 90.30 90.66 90.30 21.24

82 64 Keith Riches MG 133.99 129.75 131.35 * 128.25 128.25 59.19

33 65 Alex Tyler MG 95.22 91.09 91.21 91.03 * 90.11 90.11 21.05

54 66 Max Tyler MG 96.92 96.23 * 95.33 96.04 95.88 95.33 26.27

70 70 Adele Hunt NHSC 108.27 103.13 100.60 * 99.06 101.93 99.06 30.00

55 71 Steve Akers NHSC 101.45 98.91 96.53 * 95.46 95.46 26.40

80 72 Lee Greenwood NHSC DNF 110.97 * 106.75 113.10 106.75 37.69

81 73 Meirion Williams NHSC 124.26 118.36 117.88 * 115.95 115.95 46.89

39 75 Jamie Hawkins C1 114.45 91.51 * 91.23 DNS 91.23 22.17

45 76 Andy Stoddart C1 95.65 96.15 * 92.89 DNS 92.89 23.83

28 80 Darrell Morgan C2 93.35 89.94 89.48 90.49 * 89.09 89.09 20.03

44 81 Richard Worth C2 100.56 96.11 96.49 94.25 * 92.69 92.69 23.63

57 82 Tom Linnett-Mosley C2 107.29 100.49 98.65 * 96.05 96.05 26.99

15 85 Steve Baxter C3 90.60 88.26 87.35 * 85.92 86.09 85.92 16.86

42 86 Daniel Jose C3 95.02 92.86 92.89 92.07 * 91.50 91.50 22.44

14 87 Andrew Layton C3 87.89 86.63 86.48 86.17 * 85.74 85.74 16.68

22 89 Rupert Ryall C3 89.38 88.81 * 87.34 87.65 87.34 18.28

66 90 Michael Wilson C3 107.97 100.22 * 97.72 97.89 101.90 97.72 28.66

6 92 Paul Davies D1 83.09 82.42 76.45 76.34 * 76.20 76.20 7.14

8 94 Huw Williams D1 85.44 82.30 82.63 * 82.10 82.22 82.10 13.04

29 100 Ernie Beamish D3 90.69 91.62 * 89.46 89.46 20.40
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32 101 Paul Franklin D3 92.48 92.47 90.62 90.97 * 89.98 89.98 20.92

43 102 Steven Hall D3 95.32 98.53 93.24 * 92.59 93.05 92.59 23.53

13 103 Christopher Jones D3 85.69 * 85.40 86.83 85.40 16.34

10 104 Sean Jones D3 85.23 85.64 85.27 * 84.03 85.82 84.03 14.97

75 105 Michael Mayne D3 104.00 * 100.64 102.18 102.46 100.64 31.58

49 106 Nigel Mummery D3 96.47 95.97 95.22 * 93.82 93.82 24.76

3 110 Lloyd Bettinson E1 93.12 73.06 72.80 * 72.29 72.85 72.29 3.23

5 111 Andrew Bisping E1 81.16 78.24 78.18 76.35 * 75.77 75.77 6.71

4 112 Steve Moore E1 82.03 76.91 75.85 * 74.23 74.80 74.23 5.17

61 114 Fyrth Crosse E2 92.84 106.51 * 97.22 117.49 97.22 28.16

2 116 Stephen Miles E3 73.49 72.31 * 71.39 71.64 71.39 2.33

1 117 Philip Montgomery-Smith E3 73.38 71.54 71.56 * 69.06 69.06

7 118 Richard Prosser E3 80.14 80.26 78.23 * 77.85 77.85 77.85 8.79

17 402 Phil Oliver MX5 89.03 86.88 * 86.63 86.87 87.05 86.63 17.57

26 419 Paul Sunshine MX5 92.93 90.64 89.99 89.45 * 88.96 88.96 19.90

51 420 Jim Bryant MX5 96.83 95.16 94.93 * 93.93 93.93 24.87

38 424 Matt Keen MX5 94.50 92.91 91.65 * 91.07 91.07 22.01

31 444 Steve Conner MX5 89.11 89.75 89.83 * 89.72 89.72 20.66

19 457 Oliver Jenkins MX5 89.14 87.44 87.01 87.02 * 86.77 86.77 17.71

12 725 Matthew Nichols A3 89.97 85.95 85.57 * 85.31 85.31 16.25

46 726 Jack Thomas A3 98.17 94.75 93.37 * 92.90 92.90 23.84

27 750 Duncan Stewart B3 DSQ 89.13 89.32 * 88.98 88.98 19.92

65 770 Ian Hunt NHSC 105.40 100.19 98.67 * 97.66 98.83 97.66 28.60

69 775 John Hawkins C1 104.34 100.78 99.55 * 98.74 98.74 29.68

47 796 Wyn Edwards D2 95.57 94.25 94.94 * 93.32 93.32 24.26

* denotes best run


